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Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's college of ENGG. & visual Arts.

APPLIED ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

FIRST YEAR
SBC/VJ/NT
CATEGORY
OBC/EBC/ GIRLS
OPEN EWS SCHOLARSHI SC/ST J&K
PARTICULARS CATEGORY | CATEGORY P CATEGORY | QUOTA
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
* Tuition fees 76991.00 38496.00 0.00 0.00] 15000.00
* Development fees 10009.00 10009.00 10009.00 0.00 5000.00
OTHER FEES
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
Amartya Shiksha Yojna 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00 701.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam marksheets Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam From Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 90695.00| 52200.00 13704.00 3695.00| 23695.00

Notes:-*1) Final fees as decidee by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
18.06.2025.

as per meeting held on

2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Colleue of Principal s College of
Enginesrins 5.0 *Slal Arts tdada Patil Pratishthan’s Cotieg
VaSamd.ld:le;ilt: et siat Complex, Eastern Vasan oineering and Visual Arts
Express Highway, Padr:sbhushan Vasamdada e

; -400 022
Patil Marg, Sion, Muanbe: - 400 022 ' Sion. Chunabhattl, Mumbai




